
MTS-50R  5

REGÜLATORLER

REGULATORS

REGÜLATORLER

REGULATORS

YEDEK PARÇALAR

SPARE PARTS

YEDEK PARÇALAR

SPARE PARTS

57
www.mertsanpompa.com

93

KOD/CODE 20070

KOD/CODE 20080

260 LT. 3 WAYS SUCTION FILTER

260 LT. 3 YOLLU FİLTRE

220 LT. 3 WAYS SUCTION FILTER

220 LT. 3 YOLLU FİLTRE

KOD/CODE 20051

KOD/CODE 30500

KOD/CODE 20071

FİLTRE ANAHTARI

FILTER KEY

SÜZGEÇ

CARTRIDGE

KOD/CODE 20051

KOD/CODE 30500

KOD/CODE 20081

FİLTRE ANAHTARI

FILTER KEY

SÜZGEÇ

CARTRIDGE

KOD/CODE 20090

LINE FILTER ( 60 BAR )

HAT FİLTRESİ ( 60 BAR )

KOD/CODE 20091

KOD/CODE 20092

KOD/CODE 20093

FİLTRE ANAHTARI

FILTER KEY

ORİNG

O-RING

SÜZGEÇ

CARTRIDGE

 4
1

 
 4

1
 

 4
1

 

 27 
 27 
 27 

 27  27  27 

 300  300  300 
 2

7
0

 
 2

7
0

 
 2

7
0

 

 120° 
 120° 
 120° 

 27  27  27 

 6
3

 
 6

3
 

 6
3

 

 50  50  50  54  54  54 

 1
6

7
 

 1
6

7
 

 1
6

7
 

M8M8M8

G
2

''
G

2
''

G
2

''

G2''G2''G2''

G
2''

G
2''

G
2''

G
2

''
G

2
''

G
2

''

 4
1

 
 4

1
 

 4
1

 

 27 
 27 
 27 

 27  27  27 

 300  300  300 

 2
7

0
 

 2
7

0
 

 2
7

0
 

 120° 
 120° 
 120° 

 27  27  27 

 6
3

 
 6

3
 

 6
3

 

 50  50  50  54  54  54 

 1
6

7
 

 1
6

7
 

 1
6

7
 

M8M8M8

G
2

''
G

2
''

G
2

''

G2''G2''G2''

G
2''

G
2''

G
2''

G
2

''
G

2
''

G
2

''

 16  16  16 

 19  19  19 

 96  96  96 
 19  19  19 

 69  69  69 

 R4 
 R4 
 R4 

 1
1

5
 

 1
1

5
 

 1
1

5
 

      

GGG
111 222''''''

GGG
111222''''''

SOMUNLU DİRSEK (Ø 32X47)  

HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (Ø 32X47) 

SOMUNLU DİRSEK (Ø 32X47)  

HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (Ø 32X47) 
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